
SWITCHGEAR 

ISG SOLID DIELECTRIC 
SWITCHGEAR 

PAD MOUNTED SWITCHGEAR 

RVAC SWITCHGEAR 

VISO-VAC FAULT IN-
TERRUPTOR 

VFI SWITCHGEAR 

MOST SWITCHGEAR 

508.435.6800 or info@rmclark.com 
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SUBSTATION TRANSFORMERS 

CLOSE COUPLED 
TRANSFORMER/SWGR 

PAD MT LIQUID FILLED 3PH 
TRANSFORMER  

POLE MT 

1PH TRANSFORMERS 

PAD MT 

TRANSFORMERS 

PAD MOUNT CAPACITOR BANKS 

POLE MOUNT CAPACITOR BANKS 

 
RECLOSERS 

FUSES, CUTOUTS AND ARRESTERS 

GOAB 
SWITCHES 

PST—PRIMARY SOURCE TRANSFER 
VOLTAGE REGULATORS 

POLE MOUNT PAD MOUNT 

ARRESTERS, FAULTED CIRCUIT 
INDICATORS 

CABLE ACCESSORIES, 
ELBOWS 

SecTER CABINETS 



President 

Scott Kelly 

skelly@rmclark.com 

Vice President 

Dave Mullally 

dmullally@rmclark.com 

CORPORATE CONTACTS: 

Randy Pfeiffer 

rpfeiffer@rmclark.com 

Kathy Burns 

kburns@rmclark.com 

Cindy Franklin 

cfranklin@rmclark.com 

Rebekah Frieswick 

rfrieswick@rmclark.com 

Greg Lyons 

glyons@rmclark.com 

Ryan Donnelly 

rdonnelly@rmclark.com 

Wes Hardman 

whardman@rmclark.com 

Roger O’Donnell 

rodonnell@rmclark.com 

01/01/2024 


